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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)

"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

Session District

School

81
Date

Scan to Book

(1]
Southern

Zazibe
St. Peter's Secondary School

5858 (EMER)
5 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

BREE
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BEP2
Lai Chack Middle School

5668 (BEN)
6 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

hagh
Kowloon City

RERREAEE NS
PLK Stanley Ho Sau Nan Primary School

5A98 (M=)
9 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

K
Sham Shui Po

BEOhe LERXER
Holy Trinity College

58118 (E8m)
11 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

"KW
Wong Tai Sin

RREMFERPS
PLK Celine Ho Yam Tong College

itE
North

58128 (E/R)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

EKEMDIL
Wai Chow Public School (Sheung Shui)

58128 (E1F)
12 May (Friday)

13:30-17:30

BF
Wanchai

AEBEEPR
SKH Tang Shiu Kin Secondary School

58138 (21375)
13 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BAER
Hong Kong East

TRHEIERBK
Canossa School (Hong Kong)

5B168 (£83=)
16 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

BiE
Kwun Tong

ZEDR
Sing Yin Secondary School

SH178 (BM=)
17 May (Wednesay)

13:30-17:30

]
Sha Tin

RE=RERETPL
TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

SH188 (E/jM)
18 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

BR
Sai Kung

EEHEEEEFREDSR
C&MA Sun Kei Secondary School

58208 (EHA:R)
20 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

Ly ]

Tuen Mun

IREREEE B RS
S.T.F.A Ho Yat Tung Primary School

SH238 (ERAZ)

23 May (Tuesday)

17
Yuen Long

BEREEREATRBERDR

ELCHK Yuen Long Lutheran Secondary School

58248 (EHE=)
24 May (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

13:30-17:30

Islands

RAXEREBR
Tung Chung Catholic School

58258 (28im)
25 May (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

PHEE
Central & Western

AP
St. Louis School

58278 (EHAFR)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

BE
Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

REERNB
SKH Chu Oi Primary School

58278 (28375)
27 May (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

K
Tai Po

RBEIEDISIR(HMNE)

Tai Po Old Market Public School (Plover Cove)

58308 (E8=)
30 May (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

R

Eh®hFHILIBR

58318 (M=)

13:30-17:30

Tsuen Wan Kwai Ming Wu Memorial School of the Precious Blood 31 May (Wednesday)
FEIFUENENARREES 'SHE 2B RslBRRBRN (KO160ETICNR) MR MEAE FORRETFR - ANENEICRE RRSEEHEnREEREE » WARSSEAR btps/www.jamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg location.html
WERT M TEAE) BOBIRSARFBEE - OUHN hitps//www.jamsmart.gov.hk/tc/reg html

Parents may at any time register for "'iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "iAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service coun:ers with around 160 [ocations. For detailed locations and apening hours of "iAM Smart”
self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website hﬁMIM.EMLLE"" freg |

For "iAM Smart” registratian methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit https://www.iamsmart.gov. hk/en/reg htm!
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Student Grant e-Submission (2023/24 School Year)
"iAM Smart+" Registration Events in Schools

Scan to Book

Session District

School

Date

2 Kwai Chung & Tsing Yi

PEBENESRPE
CCC Chuen Yuen College

6818 (ERAm)
1 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

3 407
Sham Shui Po

REAMPR
Buddhist Tai Hung College

6R28 (EMEF)
2 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

hiit

Kowloon City

(3Ot
Oblate Primary School

6838 (E8N)
3 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

PN
Yau Tsim & Mong Kok

BR X E R (IEELE)
Yaumati Catholic Primary School (Hoi Wang Road)

6868 (EH#5Z)
6 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

ZER
Hong Kong East

RISHER
Canossa College

6898 (EMR)
9 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

Ly
Tuen Mun

RREEERPS
PLK Tang Yuk Tien College

68108 (2187%)
10 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

FKL
Wong Tai Sin

RAWKEH NS
Wong Tai Sin Catholic Primary School

68138 (BfZ)
13 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

By
Kwun Tong

BEEE-PR
Ning Po No.2 College

68158 (EXfm)
15 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

kS
Islands

BEeERXHIRRETE 8
Ho Yu College and Primary School (Sponsored by Sik Sik Yuen)

68168 (ERIF)
16 June (Friday)

13:30-17:30

itE
North

BRAPESE
Tin Ka Ping Secondary School

68208 (B8=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

B
Sai Kung

ERXERIR
King Lam Catholic Primary School

6A208 (8/=)
20 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

PHEE
Central & Western

PEERETSRERK
C&W District St.Anthony's School

68218 (EM=)
21 June (Wednesday)

Kid
Tai Po

NEWHFPR
Carmel Pak U Secondary School

64248 (217%)
24 June (Saturday)

13:30-17:30

10:00-14:00

8

Tsuen Wan

BEESHF IR
Lui Ming Choi Lutheran College

6H248 (BN
24 June (Saturday)

10:00-14:00

5]
Southern

Z2ESBREXEIHINE
St Peter's Catholic Primary School

68278 (EMZ)
27 June (Tuesday)

13:30-17:30

27

Wanchai

RE=RFHNBLIPE
TWGHSs Lee Ching Dea Memorial College

6£288 (EM=)
28 June (Wednesday)

13:30-17:30

7
Sha Tin

ERLER)S
Ma On Shan Ling Liang Primary School

68298 (EHAm)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

JTER
Yuen Long

FBRI "J%B?Enrl"is‘?}lmﬂ M5 BESRRNRIERBEE CRalc0mBIcn) IR MWy AOREFR - ANAMBICH S RS RE AR ISR BRETE « IWNRSEANE hitps://www.iamsmart.gov.bk/tc/reg_location.html
https:/fwww jamsmart, tml

MATHR MBAE EOREAERAERE NN

HEBREEREMEIEREETLR
AD & FD POHL Leung Sing Tak School

gov.hkitc/ree,

68298 (ERAM)
29 June (Thursday)

13:30-17:30

Parents may at any time register for “iAM Smart+" in-person at the district "jAM Smart" self-registration kiosks or registration service counters with areund 160 locations, For detailed locations and apening hours of "iAM Smart"

self-registration kiosks or registration service counters, please visit the thematic website mmwmwﬂg

lon.htn

For “iAM Smart' registration methods and required items for smooth registration, please visit bttps:/www jamsmart.gov.hk/en/reg html
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